

Bid Tabulation

Village of Port Jefferson 2018 Street Resurfacing Project

July 30, 2018

Wagner Paving, Inc. Laura, Ohio Buehler Asphalt Paving, Inc. St. Marys, Ohio

REF.	ITEM		UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	<u>QTY.</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	<u>COST</u>	COST
1	203	EXCAVATION, INCLUDING EMBANKMENT, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	52	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$65.00	\$3,380.00	\$49.75	\$2,587.00
2	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	124	\$5.00	\$620.00	\$1.00	\$124.00	\$1.00	\$124.00
3	254	PAVEMENT PLANING, ASPHALT CONCRETE	S.Y.	2165	\$5.00	\$10,825.00	\$5.00	\$10,825.00	\$5.00	\$10,825.00
4	304	AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	31	\$60.00	\$1,860.00	\$40.00	\$1,240.00	\$67.50	\$2,092.50
5	407	TACK COAT (0.10 GALS/S.Y.)	GALS.	218	\$3.50	\$763.00	\$6.00	\$1,308.00	\$4.00	\$872.00
6	441	1 1/2" ASPHALT CONCRETE, SURFACE COURSE,								
		TYPE 1 (448) PG64-22	C.Y.	99	\$180.00	\$17,820.00	\$190.00	\$18,810.00	\$178.00	\$17,622.00
7	441	1 3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2	C.Y.	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$190.00	\$1,140.00	\$247.00	\$1,482.00
8	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	LUMP	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
9	811	MANHOLE ADJUSTED TO GRADE	EACH	6	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00
		TOTAL			-	\$35,828.00		\$39,277.00		\$39,504.50